
USNA Class of 1948
E-mail directory as of 10/16/2023

First Name Last Name Wife Co. Email Address
(Other)

Lionel Ames Margie 23 amesmnm@gmail.com
R.C. Anderson 21 rc.anderson@att.net
Mrs.G.F. Ball Carolyn 21 usnalaw48@gmail.com
Louise Ball (Daughter) 21 clbsva@aol.com
Bill Bartow 4 wbartow@comcast.net
F.H. Baughman Nan 9 mwboao@aol.com
Herb Benton Jean 21 poodle88b@aol.com
Charles H. Bloom 5 cbloom@otenet.gr
Phil Bolger 22 phbolg@gmail.com
John C. Bowers Beth 8 ewbowers@aol.com
Sean Buck son 18 ssbtg@gmail.com
Robert G. Buechker 16 rgbuechler@juno.com
Jim Callahan 14 cjimcaljr@suddenlink.net
Francis Carlon Eleanor 15 fbcarl@comcast.net
Roger Carlquist Amante 19 etps14@verizon.net
Jim Carrington 13 j007carr@aol.com
Steve Carruth (Son) 9 stevecarruth@yahoo.com
Robert Chadima 22 rschad48@gmail.com
Chris Christoph Gerry 12 radmx@msn.com
Bob Claitor Nancy 6 bob@claitors.com
Bill Clark Ann 5 dusclark@bellsouth.net
Dick Clas Jo Ann 13 rjoeclas48@gmail.com
W.E. Conway Jane 12 b.conway@conwaymgmt.com
Hank Corley Jean 21 fairafar@aol.com
Walter Cort Marge 15 waltmargecort@aol.com
Mrs. Mary Daley 11 mdaley048@gmail.com
Mrs. Bettye Dedman bettyededman@gmail.com
Hal Deeley Sally 9 hpdeeley@verizon.net
Leonard Delling Patricia 16 rogerdad2@att.net
John Dyer Glenys 19 johndyer181@gmail.com
Gordon Ehrman Phyllis 17 ehrman1@msn.com
Dick Fenn Roz 23 rfenn000@centurytel.net
B. Ferris Eileen 6 burkamferris@gmail.com
Ed Fleming Fran 3 ed_fleming@msn.com
John Fry Toni 21 jfry173@aol.com
Tom Galbraith Mary Ann 21 thgalbraith@hotmail.com
Bob Geiger Sibyl 15 rugrug1@verizon.net
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Don Giles Kathy 4 gilesdon48@gmail.com
George Goodwin Fran 12 geg405@aol.com
Rhona Gorder gorder2@cox.net
Warren C. Graham Nancy 2 wcgraham@verizon.net
Mrs. D.B. Hansen Colene 4 cchans@sbcglobal.net
William D. Harkins Grace 1 ghmwh@verizon.net
Mrs.Dave Hartshorn Mary 20 opusfive@bellsouth.net
Mrs. Donald Harvey Deb 5 deb8203@gmail.com
Mrs. G.A. Herbert Shel 10 gaherbert@prodigy.net
Jim Hodder Joan 1 jjmousehut@aol.com
John P Holland Peggy 8 jholland70@live.com
Mrs. Dudley Holstein Leila 20 leilaholstein@gmail.com
H.R. Humphrey Jane 18 hhumphrey@aol.com
Dave Hurt 18 vilmajeannehurt@gmail.com
Bill Ikard 17 wikard@att.net
Mrs. Anna Jansen 17 hatster@cox.net
Jim Johnson 17 prgbooks@comcast.net
Bob Jones Lou Ann 18 jlouandbob@charter.net
Robert R. Jortberg 7 r.jortberg@worldnet.att.net
Mrs. P.C. Keenan Jr. Dianna 13 vakeenans@gmail.com
Ken Kelty Marian 18 kennethk4471@gmail.com
R.E. Kenyon 23 kenyonrobert7@gmail.com
Mrs. T.F. Kilduff Virginia 16 vkilduff68@gmail.com
W.L. Kraus Patricia 1 wlkraus@hotmail.com
Bud Lally Dolores 8 lallyf@bellsouth.net
Mrs. H.B. Lansden Helen 1 helenlansden@att.net
Jack Lastova Janet 9 jjlastova@gmail.com
Janet Lastova jwlastova@gmail.com
Doug Lawler Aria 14 pdoug48@1948.usna.com
Jack LeDoux 11 papa1924@gmail.com
Mrs. G.A. Leighton Elva 21 elvaleighton@hotmail.com
Mrs. F.F. Manganaro Carol 12 csm5gc@gmail.com
J..F. Mangold 14 jfmangold@aol.com
L.D. Marsolais Leitna lmars@sbcglobal.net
W.J. Mcabe Lucille 7 w.j.mccabe@worldnet.att.net
Stu McLean Charlton 6 shmclean49@aol.com
Charlie Mertz Jean 13 cm7200@aol.com
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R.L. Milholland 21 bobnloulou@aol.com
Gene Mulligan Dorothy 1 ewmulligan@comcast.net
Tom Murphree Janet 24 tmurph48@hotmail.com
Mrs. Perry Nelson Grace 21 gracenelson2@comcast.net
James C. Oliver Mary 16 jamescoliver@msn.com
Craig Olson 15 olsonrc@juno.com
Mrs. F.W. Orr Jr. Helen 1 hbodbltree@aol.com
G.L Palmer 24 glpsail@sbcglobal.net
J.M. Perkins Catherine 23 ejpjmp@yahoo.com
Bill Pierson Muriel 10 wookup@sbcglobal.net
Burton Rab 1 burtonj52@aol.com
John Rasmussen Dolly 14 djrasmussen@verizon.net
Guy Riggs Selma 21 riggs04@verizon.net
Paul Riley Evelyn 13 pauleveriley@sbcglobal.net
W.D. Robertson Jr. Frances 19 poopdeckwdr@aol.com
Ed Rogers Gail 18 edbrogers@att.net
Mike Rose Marilyn 22 esorhm@bellsoutn.net
D.S. Ross 15 mauldonvabch@verizon.net
Bill Sallada 21 wfs22911@gmail.com
Victor V. Sharpe Daughter 19 sarasharpe48@gmail@com
Jud Shook Elaine 15 judshook@gmail.com
Phil Shutler Margaret 2 pmshutler@aol.com
James B. Sizer III Mary Ann 1 jmsizer4203@wowway.com
R.W. Slater Kathleen 12 robertslater48@att.net
Mrs. Helga Smith hsmith234@yahoo.com
Sonia Spangenberg (wife) 2 waltsona@wavecable.com
W.L. Strong 22 wstrong2@cfl.rr.com
Herb Sturtevant 6 stutzstur@gmail.com
Case Taylor Trish 13 taylorbc@comcast.net
Terry Terrass Jackie 2 tterrass@aol.com
John Tsiknas Anna 7 johntsiknas@att.net
Jay Vermilya Helen 9 jaylen@cox.net
Russell Vollertsen Loys 10 ravollertsen@aol.com
Mrs. R.D. Waugh Mary 10 radmiral@aol.com
George S. Wright Sister 17 geoswright@comcast.net
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